Detailed Report

Conference Expense

Three employees attended the three day Reboot Conference held in Victoria, British Columbia, February

8-10, 2017.

For:

Purpose:
Date(s):
Destination(s):

Airfare:

Other Transportation:
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meal and Incidentals:
TOTAL:

For:

Purpose:
Date(s):
Destination(s):

Airfare:

Other Transportation:
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meal and Incidentals:
TOTAL:

For:

Purpose:
Date(s):
Destination(s):

Airfare:

Other Transportation:
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meal and Incidentals:
TOTAL:

Sherri Fowler, Analyst

Reboot Conference

February 8-10, 2017

Victoria Conference Centre, Victoria British
Columbia

(see Investigator’s Conference)

$34.50 (taxi)

$652.50

$353.16

$121.00

$1,161.16

Alyx Larocque, Analyst

Reboot Conference

February 8-10, 2017

Victoria Conference Centre, Victoria British
Columbia

(see Investigator’s Conference)

$30.00 (taxi)

$652.50

$353.16

$121.00

$1156.66

Sharon Young, Analyst

Reboot Conference

February 8-10, 2017

Victoria Conference Centre, Victoria British
Columbia

(see Investigator’s Conference)

$13.00 (taxi)

$652.50

$353.16

$121.00

$1139.66
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