Detailed Report

Conference Expense

Three employees attended the three day Reboot Conference held in Victoria, British Columbia, February 8-10, 2017.

For:	Sherri Fowler, Analyst
Purpose:	Reboot Conference
Date(s):	February 8-10, 2017
Destination(s):	Victoria Conference Centre, Victoria British
	Columbia
Airfare:	(see Investigator's Conference)
Other Transportation:	\$34.50 (taxi)
Registration:	\$652.50
Accommodation:	\$353.16
Meal and Incidentals:	\$121.00
TOTAL:	\$1,161.16

For:	Alyx Larocque, Analyst
Purpose:	Reboot Conference
Date(s):	February 8-10, 2017
Destination(s):	Victoria Conference Centre, Victoria British
	Columbia
Airfare:	(see Investigator's Conference)
Other Transportation:	\$30.00 (taxi)
Registration:	\$652.50
Accommodation:	\$353.16
Meal and Incidentals:	\$121.00
TOTAL:	\$1156.66

For:	Sharon Young, Analyst
Purpose:	Reboot Conference
Date(s):	February 8-10, 2017
Destination(s):	Victoria Conference Centre, Victoria British
	Columbia
Airfare:	(see Investigator's Conference)
Other Transportation:	\$13.00 (taxi)
Registration:	\$652.50
Accommodation:	\$353.16
Meal and Incidentals:	\$121.00
TOTAL:	\$1139.66